
2024 OPERA IOWA PERFORMANCE CALENDAR

SID THE SERPENT
2/26/24	 Des Moines Public Schools
2/27/24	 Des Moines Public Schools
2/28/24	 Des Moines Public Schools
2/29/24	 South Hardin School District
3/01/24	 Perry Fine Arts
3/05/24	 Lamoni School District
3/06/24	 East Union School District (Afton)
3/07/24	 Indianola School District
3/08/24	 Oskaloosa Elementary
3/11/24	 Logan-Magnolia Elementary
3/12/24	 OABCIG School District (Ida Grove)
3/18/24	 West Hancock Elementary (Britt)
3/19/24	 Cornell Elementary  (Saydel)
3/20/24	 Newton Public Schools
3/21/24	 McKinley Elementary (Des Moines)
3/22/24	 Dordt University (Sioux Center)
3/25/24	 Waldorf University (Forest City)
3/27/24	 North Union Elementary (Fenton)
3/28/24	 Demoney Elementary (Estherville)
4/01/24	 Allamakee School District (Waukon) 
4/02/24	 Springville Elementary (Springville)
4/03/24	 Grundy Center Elementary (Grundy)
4/04/24	 BCLUW Elementary School (Conrad)
4/05/24	 Union School District (La Porte City)
4/08/24	 BGM Elementary School (Brooklyn)
4/09/24	 English Valleys Elem. (North English)
4/12/24	 Wallace Elementary School (Johnston)
4/15/24	 Ballard Community Schools (Huxley) 
4/16/24	 Ballard Community Schools (Huxley)
4/18/24	 Humbolt Community Schools
4/19/24	 North Polk High School (Alleman) 
4/22/24	 Central Decatur Schools (Leon)
4/24/24	 Greene County Schools (Jefferson)
4/25/24	 North Ridge Elementary (Grimes)

MASTERCLASSES
3/01/24	 Perry Fine Arts
3/04/24	 Grinnell College
3/06/24	 East Union
3/22/24	 Dordt University
4/01/24	 Allamakee Community School District
4/05/24	 Union Community School District 
4/08/24	 BGM Elementary School (Brooklyn)
4/10/24	 Johnston Middle School
4/24/24	 Greene County

BEAUTY AND THE BEAST
3/01/24	 Perry Fine Arts
3/04/24	 Grinnell College
3/06/24	 East Union School District (Afton)
3/12/24	 OABCIG School District (Ida Grove)
3/16/24	 Ames Public Library
3/22/24	 Dordt University (Sioux Center)
4/01/24	 Allamakee Community School District
4/04/24	 BCLUW High School (Conrad)
4/05/24	 Union Community School District 
4/08/24	 BMG Elementary School (Brooklyn)
4/11/24	 Wallace Elementary School (Johnston)
4/15/24	 Ballard Community Schools (Huxley)
4/24/24	 Greene County Schools (Jefferson)

SPOTLIGHT CONCERTS
3/03/24	 The Village (Indianola)
3/07/24	 Edgewater (West Des Moines)
3/10/24	 Indianola Guild
3/25/24	 Waldorf University (Forest City)
3/29/24	 Scottish Rite Park (Des Moines) 
4/10/24	 Wesley on Grand (Des Moines)
4/14/24	 Des Moines Guild
4/21/24	 Newton Guild
4/28/24	 Ames Guild

For more information about the OPERA Iowa program and perfomances please contact us at 515-961-6221.


